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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Orkaan
Azorean High
Wetter Fretter
Easedale
Bergenvaarder

Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Evert Deddes
Mighty Mo
Murk

Doorgdan
Cornelis Douwes
Gebr. Van Amerongen
Willemsvaarder
Kerwood
Kromhout, 't
Tréwes 2

Skeve, De
Octopus
Mooder Maas
L.A. Buma

Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Haakie, 't
Vrijbuiter
Huysman, De
Rotterdammer 2
Igor
Voorbijganger
Averij

Naruthi

Maaike

Kees

Labora Stulti
Last of the Titanic
Wildenborch
Thussenuit
CordeBruin|
Kaat
Stokvisvaarder
Splitcase

Carma

Witte de With
Bertha

Witte Schuim, Het
Lootsman

Dorus Rijkers
Adamanteus

Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Boomsluiter
Anckertje, 't
Razende Snol
Snurk

Pulletje, 't
Haarlemmerhout

Slag om de Zaan
15-04-2023
12,9

FSN-nr N

FSNO51 8
FSNO77 10
FSN138
FSN281
FSN206

00 00 00

Slag om de Zaan
15-04-2023
12,9

FSN-nr N

FSNO87 8
FSN203 8
FSN162 6
FSN270 8
FSNO63 8
FSNO78 8
FSN236 8
FSNO61
FSN049
FSN123 8
FSN160 8
FSNO89 8
FSN239 8
FSN253 8

Slag om de Zaan
15-04-2023
12,9

FSN-nr N

FSNO37
FSN235
FSN112
FSNO53
FSN259
FSN179
FSN151
FSN153
FSN097
FSNO13
FSN244 8
FSNO73 8
FSN106 12
FSN177 10
FSN108 8
FSN169
FSN266 8
FSN137 10
FSNO12 8
FSN221
FSN093
FSN107
FSN114
FSN150
FSNO81
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Slag om de Zaan
15-04-2023
12,9

FSN-nr N

FSN042
FSNO38
FSN211
FSNO84
FSNOO3
FSN163

00 00 00 0O 00 00
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Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei
. roeitijd snelheid Cw

hh:mm:ss m/sec kg/m
01:18:33 2,74 34,24
01:10:07 3,07 28,44
01:34:09 2,28 49,92
01:33:48 2,29 48,37
01:41:26 2,12 26,75

Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid Cw

hh:mm:ss m/sec kg/m
01:20:42 2,66 30,01
01:22:47 2,60 32,28
01:36:33 2,23 37,10
01:19:05 2,72 26,90
01:25:25 2,52 32,77
01:19:34 2,70 25,78
01:23:14 2,58 29,42
01:21:04 2,65 40,47
01:30:59 2,36 46,25
01:30:10 2,38 38,27
01:38:40 2,18 45,87
01:24:54 2,53 29,17
01:25:51 2,50 28,78
01:39:26 2,16 38,10

Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei
. roeitijd snelheid Cw

hh:mm:ss m/sec kg/m
01:29:42 2,40 41,25
01:29:32 2,40 38,91
01:37:03 2,22 49,15
01:34:46 2,27 44,60
01:27:28 2,46 25,48
01:18:46 2,73 24,76
01:41:52 2,11 48,90
01:35:38 2,25 39,51
01:34:40 2,27 46,72
01:37:04 2,21 39,66
01:42:54 2,09 46,49
01:28:20 2,43 28,93
01:27:54 2,45 38,83
01:21:40 2,63 25,44
01:30:32 2,37 27,19
01:43:25 2,08 38,41
01:32:52 2,32 25,73
01:45:03 2,05 45,27
01:48:10 1,99 38,63
01:34:51 2,27 25,44
01:49:37 1,96 48,30
01:31:37 2,35 21,96
01:32:19 2,33 22,05
01:48:26 1,98 34,81
01:35:55 2,24 24,11

Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid Cw

hh:mm:ss m/sec kg/m
01:32:59 2,31 49,26
01:36:22 2,23 50,43
01:27:50 2,45 37,93
01:19:26 2,71 27,95
01:28:27 2,43 36,62
01:23:56 2,56 24,99

Heren Hoofdklasse

88,41

Vermogen
perroeier Straf
min straf
Watt Watt
88,41
82,00
75,71
74,16
32,60

Heren Klasse 1
71,04

Vermogen
perroeier Straf
min straf
Watt Watt
71,04
70,89
69,15
67,56
65,64
63,60
63,59
63,01
61,57
60,40 5
60,17
59,48
56,79
48,85

Heren Klasse 2
71,58

Vermogen
per roeier Straf
min straf
Watt Watt
71,58
67,89
67,68
65,87
63,48
62,93
58,41
56,81
55,37
54,60
53,91
52,53
47,68
46,53
45,92
43,89
40,33
39,52
38,69
37,48
37,22
35,82
35,17
34,62
34,37

Heren Vrije Klasse
76,89

Vermogen
per roeier Straf
min straf
Watt Watt
76,89
70,87
69,98
69,27
66,19
52,68

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid
sec m/sec

0 2,74

78 3,12
220 2,38
261 2,40
1509 2,82

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid

sec m/sec

0 2,66

3 2,60

44 2,24

63 2,76

113 2,57

158 2,79

125 2,65

154 2,74

233 2,47

214 2,43

270 2,28

246 2,66

295 2,66

653 2,43

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid

sec m/sec

0 2,40

66 2,43

78 2,25

121 2,32

195 2,55

150 2,82

263 2,21

256 2,35

415 2,45

395 2,38

475 2,26

428 2,65

507 2,71

576 2,98

634 2,69

689 2,34

744 2,67

851 2,37

969 2,34

888 2,69

945 2,29

850 2,78

960 2,82

1005 2,34

942 2,68

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid
sec m/sec
0 2,31
119 2,28
160 2,52
158 2,80
254 2,55
404 2,79



